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                        About Us

                        Since 1954, we've been in business of putting our hospitals out of business. 

                    

                
            

            
                
                    
                        Your Impact

                        We're at the forefront of the future for pediatric care.

                    

                
            

     
            
                
                    
                        Ways to Give

                        Become part of something bigger

                    

                
            

        

        
            
                
                    
                        Get Involved

                        Find out how you can help children reach their next milestone.

                    

                
            

            
                
                    
                        Fundraise

                        Participate in a current life-saving fundraiser or plan your own.

                    

                
            

             
                
                    
                        Auxiliary

                        Enrich the lives of patients, their families, and the greater San Diego area.
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Wild Walkabout




Start your fundraiser today!










Learn More



























STAY UP TO DATE WITH OUR LATEST NEWS AND EVENTS
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Be a Hero




Give a lot, little by little










Will you join us?
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SUPPORTING EVERY CHILD






281,000




We care for more than 281,000 children annually and 91% of the region’s children.







90%




Of the 100 children in San Diego diagnosed with Kawasaki Disease each year, Rady Children’s treats more than 90.







6,500




Rady Children’s has provided more than 6,500 kids and teens with mental health care.









MAKE AN IMPACT
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Healthy Kids
Fall ’23




A Real Game Changer










Read the issue






















    
        
            
                

                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    donate now!

                    
                        
                            One Time

                        
                        
                            Monthly

                        
                    

                    Select donation amount

                    
                        
                            $50

                        
                            $100

                        
                            $500

                        
                            $1000

                        
                    

                    
                        
                            $19

                        
                            $25

                        
                            $50

                        
                            $100

                        
                    

                    
                        

                    

                    

                

            

        

        
            In this together

            For the child who just wants to be a kid again, your gift can change their life. Every gift will help get us closer to our goal: helping children no longer need us.

            
                    other ways to get involved
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STAY UP TO DATE with our latest news and events
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